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VOLVO TD720GE
VOLVO TAD520GE
MAN 2566 ME
DOOSAN PO86TI
SCANIA S550E5

0,1
0,09
0,08

0,085
0,28

MNpotewopevog HEM Frwdou

00 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6

0,063 0,062 0,064 0,062 0,063 0,062 0,064 0,064 0,072 0,081 0,080 0,070 0,068 0,072 0,075 0,071 0,075 0,081 0,087 0,079 0,074 0,082 0,080 0,080

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun

AloBéoun




Zdapparo, 8 loUAlog 2023

VOLVO TD720GE
VOLVO TAD520GE
MAN 2566 ME
DOOSAN PO86TI
SCANIA S550E5

0,1
0,09
0,08

0,085
0,28

MNpotewopevog HEM Frwdou

00 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6

0,071 0,071 0,068 0,066 0,064 0,069 0,066 0,069 0,078 0,084 0,086 0,078 0,081 0,085 0,083 0,087 0,089 0,091 0,088 0,083 0,085 0,095 0,094 0,083

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun

AloBéoun




Kupiakn, 9 louAiog 2023

VOLVO TD720GE
VOLVO TAD520GE
MAN 2566 ME
DOOSAN PO86TI
SCANIA S550E5

0,1
0,09
0,08

0,085
0,28

MNpotewopevog HEM Frwdou

00 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6

0,078 0,074 0,074 0,075 0,072 0,074 0,072 0,075 0,079 0,090 0,094 0,094 0,090 0,086 0,087 0,088 0,092 0,091 0,091 0,093 0,087 0,090 0,094 0,089

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun

AloBéoun




Acgutépa, 10 loUAlog 2023

VOLVO TD720GE
VOLVO TAD520GE
MAN 2566 ME
DOOSAN PO86TI
SCANIA S550E5

0,1
0,09
0,08

0,085
0,28

MNpotewopevog HEM Frwdou

00 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6

0,080 0,073 0,071 0,070 0,069 0,072 0,072 0,073 0,078 0,084 0,084 0,079 0,085 0,082 0,081 0,092 0,101 0,092 0,094 0,093 0,088 0,093 0,098 0,096

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun

AloBéoun




Tpitn, 11 loUAlog 2023

VOLVO TD720GE
VOLVO TAD520GE
MAN 2566 ME
DOOSAN PO86TI
SCANIA S550E5

0,1
0,09
0,08

0,085
0,28

MNpotewopevog HEM Frwdou

00 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4

0,082 0,080 0,077 0,075 0,075 0,076 0,074 0,076 0,078 0,091 0,088 0,087 0,085 0,081 0,082 0,080 0,079 0,086 0,086 0,077 0,082 0,089 0,089 0,080

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun

AloBéoun




TeTdpTn, 12 loUAIog 2023

VOLVO TD720GE
VOLVO TAD520GE
MAN 2566 ME
DOOSAN PO86TI
SCANIA S550E5

0,1
0,09
0,08

0,085
0,28

MNpotewopevog HEM Frwdou

00 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6

0,081 0,075 0,070 0,068 0,067 0,067 0,068 0,074 0,077 0,089 0,088 0,087 0,090 0,094 0,099 0,093 0,092 0,086 0,088 0,085 0,082 0,087 0,090 0,088

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun

AloBéoun




MNéurrmn, 13 lovAlog 2023
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